M (>

Mannschaftsrangliste: Runden 1 und 2

Stand vom 05.09.2023

Gewehr Nachwuchs
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Mannschaft

Balterswil-Ifwil SG - 1
Heiden FS - 1
Mauren-Berg SG - 1
Wil SG Stadt - 1
Kornberg FSV - 1
Bilach MS - 1
Guntmadingen FSG - 1
Tobel SG - 2
Balterswil-Ifwil SG - 2
Sargans SV -1
Oberegg FS -1
Guntmadingen FSG - 2
Balterswil-Ifwil SG - 3
Bregaglia St - 1

Wil SG Stadt - 2
Winterthur ASV - 1
Tobel SG -1

Wil SG Stadt - 3
Winterthur ASV - 2

Liga NW
Kanton
TG
AR
TG
SG
SG
ZH
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Al
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GR
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R1
892
880
873
865
866
865
868
841
843
825
810
837
827
802
813
753
767
714
568

R2
895
883
877
884
859
845
840
845
823
820
834
806
803
817
781
755
702
746
765
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R4 Total
1787
1763
1750
1749
1725
1710
1708
1686
1666
1645
1644
1643
1630
1619
1594
1508
1469
1460
1333
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